For the first time, Instagrammer and professionally-trained Chef

AVIVA BENNETT-TRIBUCH

is offering a fully catered, homemade, NON-Gebrokts Pesach experience!!
*Complete seder available upon request*®

Free delivery in Queens and 5 Towns
Free delivery to Brooklyn with minimum purchase of $150
Other locations pending demand

Order deadline: midnight Thursday, April 2, 2020
For inquiries, or to order:
Call/text/WhatsApp 347-721-6516

AvivaTribuch@gmail.com
(9)@RememberMeHome

PESACH MENU 2020

STARTERS
Quantity
Charoses $7.50 8 oz.
$15.00 16 oz.
Caesar salad dressing $7.00 8 oz.
$13.00 160z
Terra chip salad dressing $7.00 8 oz.
$13.00 16 oz.
APPETIZERS
Quantity
Gefilte fish $22 1 loaf
$3 Per slice
Baked gefilte fish in marinara $24 1 loaf
sauce

$3.25 Per slice
Grilled salmon $15 Per slice
Teriyaki-style salmon $15 Per slice




Sweet & sour meatballs

Potato blintzes

Cabbage & onion crepes
Balsamic mushroom tomato
salad (no lettuce)

(note: mushrooms shrink over
time)

SOUPS

Chicken soup
Onion flanken soup
Cabbage & flanken soup
Potato zucchini soup
Cream of Broccoli soup
Vegetable soup with flanken
Heimeshe egg noodles
Diet: egg whites only,
additional $4

MAIN DISHES

Glazed corned beef

French roast

Pickled dark turkey roast
Honey glazed Cornish hens
Chicken paprikash

Caramelized onion chicken

Fried schnitzel
Sous vide chicken breasts

SIDE DISHES

Potato kugel
Broccoli kugel
Cabbage & mushroom kugel

Vegetable frittata

(tomato, zucchini, pepper,
onion)

Apple cobbler

Deli roll (dough made from
potatoes)

Corned beef & pastrami farfel
Couscous with mushrooms &
onions

$32

$45
$48
$20

$14
$18
$16
$16
$16
$16
$25

$140
$140
$100
$48
$38

$38

$80
$35

$36
$18
$38
$19
$38
$19
$36

$38
$24

$30
$25

2 |Ib. container —
serves 4

12 pieces

12 pieces

2 |b. container

32 oz.
32 oz.
32 oz.
32 oz.
32 oz.
32 oz.
2 Ib. container

Serves 8

Serves 8

Serves 8

Includes 2 hens

2 tops & 2 bottoms
or 4 bottoms

2 tops & 2 bottoms
or 4 bottoms
Serves 8

4 pieces

9x13
Half pan
9x13
Half pan
9x13
Half pan
9x13

9x13
Serves 5 -7

2 Ib. container
2 Ib. container

Quantity

Quantity




Mashed potatoes with
caramelized onions
Potatoes & hot dogs
Ratatouille

Roasted potatoes
Grilled vegetable medley
Steamed broccoli

DESSERT

Nut free chocolate brownies
Crumb cake

Chocolate mousse
Chocolate chip biscotti
Chocolate chip cookies

Pre-cut pineapple
Pre-cut cantaloupe

$20

$22
$24
$20
$36
$36

$24
$25
$35
$25
$22

$5
$5

2 Ib. container

2 |Ib. container
2 Ib. container
2 |Ib. container
9x13
9x13

9x13

9x13

9” round pan
Per dozen
Per dozen

16 oz.
16 oz.

Order deadline: midnight Thursday, April 2, 2020

For inquiries, or to order:

Call/text/WhatsApp 347-721-6516

AvivaTribuch@gmail.com
(99 @RememberMeHome

Quantity




