

Quantity

For the first time, Instagrammer and professionally-trained Chef AVIVA BENNETT-TRIBUCH

is offering a fully catered, homemade, NON-Gebrokts Pesach experience!!

Free delivery in Queens and 5 Towns
Free delivery to Brooklyn with minimum purchase of \$150
Other locations pending demand

Order deadline: midnight Thursday, April 2, 2020

For inquiries, or to order:
Call/text/WhatsApp 347-721-6516
AvivaTribuch@gmail.com
@@RememberMeHome

## **PESACH MENU 2020**

## **STARTERS**

Charoses	\$7.50 \$15.00	8 oz. 16 oz.	
Caesar salad dressing	\$7.00 \$13.00	8 oz. 16 oz.	
Terra chip salad dressing	\$7.00 \$13.00	8 oz. 16 oz.	
APPETIZERS			
			Quantity
Gefilte fish	\$22	1 loaf	
	\$3	Per slice	
Baked gefilte fish in marinara sauce	\$24	1 loaf	
	\$3.25	Per slice	
Grilled salmon	\$15	Per slice	
Teriyaki-style salmon	\$15	Per slice	

<sup>\*</sup>Complete seder available upon request\*

			Quantity
Sweet & sour meatballs	\$32	2 lb. container – serves 4	•
Potato blintzes Cabbage & onion crepes Balsamic mushroom tomato salad (no lettuce) (note: mushrooms shrink over time)	\$45 \$48 \$20	12 pieces 12 pieces 2 lb. container	
SOUPS			
Chicken soup Onion flanken soup Cabbage & flanken soup Potato zucchini soup Cream of Broccoli soup Vegetable soup with flanken Heimeshe egg noodles Diet: egg whites only, additional \$4	\$14 \$18 \$16 \$16 \$16 \$16 \$25	32 oz. 32 oz. 32 oz. 32 oz. 32 oz. 32 oz. 2 lb. container	Quantity
MAIN DISHES			Overtity
Glazed corned beef French roast Pickled dark turkey roast Honey glazed Cornish hens Chicken paprikash	\$140 \$140 \$100 \$48 \$38	Serves 8 Serves 8 Serves 8 Includes 2 hens 2 tops & 2 bottoms or 4 bottoms	Quantity
Caramelized onion chicken	\$38	2 tops & 2 bottoms or 4 bottoms	
Fried schnitzel Sous vide chicken breasts	\$80 \$35	Serves 8 4 pieces	
SIDE DISHES			Overtity
Potato kugel	\$36 \$18	9x13 Half pan	Quantity ———
Broccoli kugel	\$38 \$19	9x13 Half pan	
Cabbage & mushroom kugel	\$38 \$19	9x13 Half pan	
Vegetable frittata (tomato, zucchini, pepper, onion) Apple cobbler Deli roll (dough made from	\$36 \$38 \$24	9x13 9x13 Serves 5 – 7	
potatoes) Corned beef & pastrami farfel	\$30	2 lb. container	
Couscous with mushrooms & onions	\$25	2 lb. container	

Mashed potatoes with caramelized onions	\$20	2 lb. container	
Potatoes & hot dogs	\$22	2 lb. container	
Ratatouille	\$24	2 lb. container	
Roasted potatoes	\$20	2 lb. container	
Grilled vegetable medley	\$36	9x13	
Steamed broccoli	\$36	9x13	
DESSERT			
			Quantity
Nut free chocolate brownies	\$24	9x13	
Crumb cake	\$25	9x13	
Chocolate mousse	\$35	9" round pan	
Chocolate chip biscotti	\$25	Per dozen	
Chocolate chip cookies	\$22	Per dozen	
Pre-cut pineapple	\$5	16 oz.	
Pre-cut cantaloupe	\$5	16 oz.	

Order deadline: midnight Thursday, April 2, 2020

For inquiries, or to order:
Call/text/WhatsApp 347-721-6516
AvivaTribuch@gmail.com
@@RememberMeHome